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Import

CUMULATIVE TO DECEMBER 2019
05029000 BADGER HAIR AND OTHER BRUSH-MAKING HAIR AND WASTE THEREOF

Country Qty2= Qty1=KG Value=HKD
THE MAINLAND OF CHINA - 526,172 102,198,813
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 526,172 102,198,813

44170000 TOOLS, TOOL BODIES, TOOL HANDLES, BROOM OR BRUSH BODIES AND HANDLES, OF WOOD;
BOOT OR SHOE LASTS AND TREES OF WOOD

Country Qty2= Qty1=KG Value=HKD
USA - 1,680 357,970
SWEDEN - 1 1,062
SWITZERLAND - 63 60,166
GERMANY F R - 205 67,474
NETHERLANDS - 330 10,849
FRANCE - 137 117,511
ITALY - 862 99,658
UNITED KINGDOM - 141 80,144
ROMANIA - 114,050 119,176
TAIWAN - 77 28,433
MACAO - 24 1,642
JAPAN - 533 279,477
THE MAINLAND OF CHINA - 243,931 5,873,481
INDIA - 3 430
NEW ZEALAND - 94 46,800
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 362,131 7,144,273

96031000 BROOMS AND BRUSHES, CONSISTING OF TWIGS OR OTHER VEGETABLE MATERIALS BOUND
TOGETHER, WITH OR WITHOUT HANDLES

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=HKD
USA - 33,709 869,258
GERMANY F R - 862 79,988
ITALY - 122,982 786,841
UNITED KINGDOM - 390 10,828
TAIWAN - 6,977 183,957
INDONESIA - 90 1,663
PHILIPPINES - 4 178
THAILAND - 3,000 25,134
JAPAN - 8,926 162,378
THE MAINLAND OF CHINA - 1,724,317 16,112,003
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 1,901,257 18,232,228

96032100 TOOTH BRUSHES, INCLUDING DENTAL-PLATE BRUSHES

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=HKD
USA - 4,699,042 29,029,957
CANADA - 5,378 159,639
SWEDEN - 586,740 1,801,304
SWITZERLAND - 124,229 604,109
AUSTRIA - 16,800 450,929
GERMANY FR - 4,514,983 34,177,265
NETHERLANDS - 65,745 2,090,369
BELGIUM - 510,898 4,078,562
FRANCE - 21,806 557,584
ITALY - 4,094 117,687
SPAIN - 38,560,974 5,121,842
TURKEY - 48,176 138,406
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96032100 TOOTH BRUSHES, INCLUDING DENTAL-PLATE BRUSHES

Country

UNITED KINGDOM
RUSSIAN F

MEXICO

TAIWAN

INDONESIA

MACAO

KOREA R

THAILAND

JAPAN

THE MAINLAND OF CHINA
VIETNAM

INDIA

MALAYSIA

SINGAPORE R
AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Qty2=

Qty1=NO
377,380
1,944
237,216
1,366,980
86,248
1,473
487,573
4,777,680
56,486,342
65,910,954
1,481,320
374,280
9,696
357,726
12,009

576
181,128,262

Value=HKD
1,735,940
24,464
808,085
3,656,820
416,083
34,889
3,267,121
15,761,368
30,087,224
146,885,203
1,963,790
2,197,758
75,577
2,357,302
357,608
29,887
287,986,772

96032900 SHAVING BRUSHES, HAIRBRUSHES, NAIL BRUSHES, EYELASH BRUSHES AND OTHER TOILET
BRUSHES FOR USE ON THE PERSON, OTHER THAN TOOTH BRUSHES

Country

USA

CANADA
SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND
AUSTRIA
GERMANY F R
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
FRANCE

ITALY

SPAIN

UNITED KINGDOM
ISRAEL

U A EMIRATES
TAIWAN

KOREA R

JAPAN

THE MAINLAND OF CHINA
MALAYSIA
SINGAPORE R
CAMEROON R
AUSTRALIA

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

96033010 CHINESE WRITING BRUSHES

Country

UNITED KINGDOM

JAPAN

THE MAINLAND OF CHINA
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

EEES B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996

Qty2=

Qty2=

Qty1=NO
62,245
17,780

80
1,543
591
171,312
2,763
42

634
11,122
72
47,678
1,640
160
104,222
15,412
455,809
25,717,448
26,145
133,258
18,600
649
26,789,205

Qty1=NO
1

11,525
328,092
339,618

Value=HKD
3,093,479
139,411
4,329
170,457
16,619
1,225,661
42,578
3,413
31,392
418,213
1,720
2,020,093
27,272
17,514
362,613
376,366
9,596,124
47,910,149
670,595
1,761,041
37,200
23,071
67,949,310

Value=HKD
284
307,697
4,032,978
4,340,959
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CUMULATIVE TO DECEMBER 2019

96033090 ARTISTS' BRUSHES AND SIMILAR BRUSHES FOR THE APPLICATION OF COSMETICS OTHER
THAN CHINESE WRITING BRUSHES

Country

USA

CANADA
SWITZERLAND
GERMANY F R
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
FRANCE

ITALY

SPAIN

UNITED KINGDOM
DOMINICAN R
TAIWAN

KOREA R
THAILAND

JAPAN

THE MAINLAND OF CHINA
VIETNAM

SRI LANKA
MALAYSIA
SINGAPORE R
AUSTRALIA

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

96034010 PAINT PADS AND ROLLERS

Country

USA

CANADA

GERMANY F R
NETHERLANDS

FRANCE

JAPAN

THE MAINLAND OF CHINA
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Qty2

Qty2

Qty1=NO
59,346
5,055
6,887
114,595
59,374
3,316
41,265
10,137
2,963
538,559
9,371
308,764
106,334
1,644
82,610
27,026,633
4,173,485
4,536

336
67,869
1,055
32,624,134

Qty1=NO
433

1,200
6,019

91

300
17,826
1,011,931
1,037,800

Value=HKD
5,218,129
120,536
814,500
752,791
16,235,640
117,404
2,744,007
4,094,074
42,182
2,532,403
339,617
1,188,205
2,463,052
11,068
3,902,824
175,898,586
5,828,389
55,403
3,561
2,272,356
76,074
224,710,801

Value=HKD
32,024
11,839
46,255

3,436
19,531
649,625
3,928,072
4,690,782

96034090 PAINT, DISTEMPER, VARNISH OR SIMILAR BRUSHES OTHER THAN PAINT PADS AND ROLLERS

Country

USA

GERMANY F R

UNITED KINGDOM

JAPAN

THE MAINLAND OF CHINA
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Qty2

Qty1=NO
819

554

2

2,171
1,782,499
1,786,045

Value=HKD
31,559
13,052

32

28,610
16,411,844
16,485,097

96035000 BRUSHES, CONSTITUTING PARTS OF MACHINES, APPLIANCES OR VEHICLES

Country

USA

FINLAND
SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND
GERMANY F R
NETHERLANDS

EEES B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996

Qty2

Qty1=NO
265,514
635

1

1,332
198,955
356

Value=HKD
10,276,807
26,569
3,450
148,374
16,127,205
14,123
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96035000 BRUSHES, CONSTITUTING PARTS OF MACHINES, APPLIANCES OR VEHICLES

Country

FRANCE

ITALY

UNITED KINGDOM
RUSSIAN F

TAIWAN

MACAO

KOREA R

JAPAN

THE MAINLAND OF CHINA
VIETNAM

MALAYSIA

SINGAPORE R

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Qty2

96039010 FEATHER DUSTERS

Country
THE MAINLAND OF CHINA
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Qty2

Qty1=NO
99

208
2,852
4,795
8,980

150
195,391
570,845
1,925,850
3,290,080
60

31,229
6,497,332

Qty1=NO
67,271
67,271

Value=HKD
248,849
46,201
233,075
23,681
98,593
4,500
596,821
2,467,499
15,548,360
6,169,454
11,485
943,807
52,988,853

Value=HKD
1,038,728
1,038,728

96039020 PREPARED KNOTS AND TURFS FOR BROOM OR BRUSH MAKING

Country

USA

ITALY

SPAIN

THAILAND

JAPAN

THE MAINLAND OF CHINA
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Qty2

Qty1=NO
310
15,408
11,415
25,234
7,050
9,581,615
9,641,032

Value=HKD
13,833
85,200

168,453
429,256
244,248
14,048,104
14,989,094

96039090 OTHER BRUSHES, FOR OTHER FUNCTIONS, NESOI

Country

USA

CANADA
DENMARK
SWITZERLAND
GERMANY F R
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
FRANCE

ITALY

SPAIN

UNITED KINGDOM
ISRAEL
TAIWAN
INDONESIA
MACAO
KOREA R
THAILAND
JAPAN

THE MAINLAND OF CHINA
VIETNAM

SRI LANKA

EEES B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996

Qty2

Qty1=NO
80,596
7,929

739

353
114,835
5,150
8,057
22,885
149,850
2,958
6,196
510
112,290
16,548
90

11,153
30,579
1,868,355
13,788,986
133,116
526,000

Value=HKD
2,194,240
392,928
40,909
45,018
1,032,950
123,825
173,458
460,252
1,013,006
104,490
253,081
9,117
1,318,901
71,294
3,551
605,187
233,974
13,545,026
129,867,564
743,844
555,380
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CUMULATIVE TO DECEMBER 2019
96039090 OTHER BRUSHES, FOR OTHER FUNCTIONS, NESOI

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=HKD
MALAYSIA - 95,488 814,051
SINGAPORE R - 115,206 1,574,292
AUSTRALIA - 76 2,446
NEW ZEALAND - 81,240 463,000
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 17,179,185 155,641,784
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